
Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc. 
 

Shanksville High School Benefit Shoot                  May 4, 2008                   Shoot # 523691 
 
 
MAIN EVENT   
Master   
JEFF MC CULLOUGH 91  
RONALD DORULA 84  
THOMAS EBERLY 83  
MICHAEL J MARKEL 79  
   
AA   
ROBERT G LONG 82  
JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 80  
JOHN R PECK 72  
   
B   
LEONARD D HEINO 75  
STEVEN L SEEVER 73  
ALAN A BIANCHI 71  
JEFF KOVAL 70  
   
C   
COREY MURO 70  
CHRIS MASSER 70  
DAVID V SEYMORE 69  
   
D   
SCOTT SIPPLE 67  
JAMES E MAUTINO 54  
   
E   
FRANK E WYANT 71  
SANDRA D EBERLY 52  
   
Hunter   
JAMES KUCERA 72  
JOHN MCCLATCHEY 64  
WILLIAM ENOS 63  
JAY MCCLATCHEY 53  
ALVIN SAPP 47  
   
   
HOA OPTION   
JEFF MC CULLOUGH 91 $20.00 
JEFF KOVAL 70  
   
   
   
HIGH IN CLASS OPTION  
Master   
JEFF MC CULLOUGH 91 $10.00 
   

AA   
ROBERT G LONG 82 $20.00 
JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 80  
   
B   
STEVEN L SEEVER 73 $30.00 
ALAN A BIANCHI 71  
JEFF KOVAL 70  
   
C   
CHRIS MASSER 70 $10.00 
   
D   
SCOTT SIPPLE 67 $10.00 
   
E   
SANDRA D EBERLY 52 $10.00 
   
Hunter   
JOHN MCCLATCHEY 64 $10.00 
   
   
LEWIS OPTION   
JEFF MC CULLOUGH 91 $75.00 
RONALD DORULA 84 $45.00 
THOMAS EBERLY 83 $30.00 
ROBERT G LONG 82  
JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 80  
MICHAEL J MARKEL 79  
LEONARD D HEINO 75  
STEVEN L SEEVER 73  
JOHN R PECK 72  
ALAN A BIANCHI 71  
JEFF KOVAL 70  
SCOTT SIPPLE 67  
JAMES E MAUTINO 54  
SANDRA D EBERLY 52  
ALVIN SAPP 47  
   
   
LONGEST RUN OPTION  
JEFF MC CULLOUGH 31 $10.00 
   
   
MONEY STATIONS OPTION (Stations 4 & 15) 
THOMAS EBERLY 9 $20.00 
JEFF MC CULLOUGH 9 $20.00 
MICHAEL J MARKEL 7  
JEFF KOVAL 6  


